3e rit A: Maldegem - Maldegem (87,2km)

MALDEGEM
Maldegem

Adegem

Maldegem

Westeindestraat

Westeindestraat
Marktstraat
Nieuwstraat
Nieuwstraat

Stationsplein
Stationsstraat

39e Linielaan
Kanunnik Andrieslaan
Mevrouw Courtmanslaan
Gentse Steenweg
Radestraat
Broekelken
Broekelken
Broekelken
Canadezenlaan

Canadezenlaan

Adegem-Dorp
Hillestraat
Spanjaardshoek
Kruisken

Heulendonk

Gouden Dries
Gouden Dries
Boombos
Blekkersgat
Kallestraat
Kallestraat
Vliegplein
Roterij
Roterij
Rootweg
Vliegplein
Industrielaan

RD

RA

RD

LA

kasseien/cobbles 250m
LA

RA

RA

RA

RD

LA

RA

LA

RD

RA

RD

spoorweg/level crossing
RD

kasseien/cobbles 700m
LA

RA

RD

RD

RA
kasseien/cobbles 300m
RA
LA
RA
RA
LA
RD
RA
LA
LA
RA
LA
LA

km

0.0

0.6

0.9
13
1.8
2.8
3.2
3.4
4.1
4.5
4.8
5.3
5.6
6.2

36km/u

10:45

11:00

11:01

11:01
11:02
11:03
11:05
11:05
11:06
11:07
11:07
11:08
11:09
11:09
11:10

38km/u

10:45

11:00

11:01

11:01
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:05
11:05
11:06
11:07
11:08
11:08
11:09
11:10

40km/u

10:45

11:00

11:01

11:01
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:05
11:05
11:06
11:07
11:07
11:08
11:08
11:09



Adegem

Maldegem

Adegem

Krommewege
Lindestraat
Kampeldreef
Baaikensedestraat
Urselweg
Kleitkalseide
Doornstraat
Urselweg
Onderdijke
Kraailokerkweg
Blakkeveld
Murkel

Murkel
Vierweegse
Kerselare
Appelboom
Kleemputte

Gouden Dries
Gouden Dries
Boombos
Blekkersgat
Kallestraat
Kallestraat
Vliegplein
Roterij

Roterij
Rootweg
Vliegplein
Industrielaan
Krommewege
Lindestraat
Kampeldreef
Baaikensedestraat
Urselweg
Kleitkalseide

Kleitkalseide
Doornstraat
Urselweg
Onderdijke
Kraailokerkweg
Blakkeveld
Murkel
Murkel
Vierweegse
Kerselare
Appelboom
Kleemputte

RA
LA
RA
RA
LA
LA
RA
LA
RA
LA
LA
RA
LA
RD
RD
RD
LA
kasseien/cobbles 300m
RA
LA
RA
RA
LA
RD
RA
LA
LA
RA
LA
LA
RA
LA
RA
RA
LA
bevoorrading/feeding zone
litter zone
LA
RA
LA
RA
LA
LA
RA
LA
RD
RD
RD
LA
kasseien/cobbles 300m

6.9
7.7
8.5
9.0
9.8
10.7
11.7
12.9
13.8
15.8
17.3
18.7
18.8
19.1
19.6
20.7
215

21.8
22.2
22.7
23.7
24.1
24.3
25.0
25.4
25.7
26.2
26.5
27.1
27.8
28.6
29.4
29.9
30.7

31.6
32.6
33.8
34.7
36.7
38.2
39.6
39.7
40.0
40.5
41.6
42.4

11:11
11:13
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:18
11:19
11:21
11:23
11:26
11:29
11:31
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:36

11:36
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:40
11:40
11:42
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:51

11:53
11:54
11:56
11:58
12:01
12:04
12:06
12:06
12:07
12:07
12:09
12:11

11:11
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:15
11:17
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:25
11:27
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:31
11:33
11:34

11:34
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:38
11:38
11:40
11:40
11:41
11:41
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:48

11:50
11:51
11:53
11:55
11:58
12:00
12:03
12:03
12:03
12:04
12:06
12:07

11:10
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:18
11:19
11:21
11:24
11:26
11:28
11:28
11:29
11:29
11:31
11:32

11:33
11:33
11:34
11:36
11:36
11:36
11:38
11:38
11:39
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46

11:47
11:49
11:51
11:52
11:55
11:57
11:59
12:00
12:00
12:01
12:02
12:04



Maldegem

Gouden Dries
Gouden Dries
Boombos
Blekkersgat
Kallestraat
Kallestraat
Vliegplein
Roterij

Roterij
Rootweg
Vliegplein
Industrielaan
Krommewege
Lindestraat
Kampeldreef
Baaikensedestraat
Urselweg
Kleitkalseide

Kleitkalseide
Halledreef
Halledreef
Torredreef
Torredreef
Nieuwhofdreef
Nieuwhofdreef
Holleweg
Schautenstraat
Francis de Meeuslaan
Biezeveldstraat
Veldhoekstraat
Veldhoekstraat
Kronekalseide
Pastoor De Swaeflaan
Donkstraat
Donkstraat
Heirweg

Brugse Steenweg
Brugse Steenweg
Westeindestraat

Westeindestraat
Marktstraat

Nieuwstraat
Nieuwstraat

Stationsplein

RA
LA
RA
RA
LA
RD
RA
LA
LA
RA
LA
LA
RA
LA
RA
RA
LA

bevoorrading/feeding zone

litter zone
RA
RD
RA
LA
LA
RA
RA
LA
RA
RA
LA
RA
LA
RA
RA

kasseien/cobbles 150m

RD
LA
RD
RD

1e plaatselijke ronde/
1st local lap

RD

RA

bevoorrading/feeding zone

litter zone
RD
LA

kasseien/cobbles 250m

LA

42.7
42.9
43.4
44.4
44.8
45.0
45.7
46.1
46.4
46.9
47.2
47.8
48.5
49.3
50.1
50.6
51.4

51.8
52.0
52.8
53.1
53.4
53.8
54.2
55.3
56.2
57.9
58.9
59.3
60.3
60.6
61.5

61.7
64.1
64.6
65.4
65.8

66.1

66.4
66.5

66.8

12:11
12:11
12:12
12:14
12:15
12:15
12:16
12:17
12:17
12:18
12:19
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:24
12:26

12:26
12:27
12:28
12:28
12:29
12:30
12:30
12:32
12:34
12:36
12:38
12:39
12:40
12:41
12:42

12:43
12:47
12:48
12:49
12:50

12:50

12:51
12:51

12:51

12:07
12:08
12:09
12:10
12:11
12:11
12:12
12:13
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:16
12:17
12:18
12:19
12:20
12:21

12:22
12:22
12:23
12:24
12:24
12:25
12:26
12:27
12:29
12:31
12:33
12:34
12:35
12:36
12:37

12:37
12:41
12:42
12:43
12:44

12:44

12:45
12:45

12:45

12:04
12:04
12:05
12:07
12:07
12:08
12:09
12:09
12:10
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:16
12:17

12:18
12:18
12:19
12:20
12:20
12:21
12:21
12:23
12:24
12:27
12:28
12:29
12:30
12:31
12:32

12:33
12:36
12:37
12:38
12:39

12:39

12:40
12:40

12:40



Stationsstraat

39e Linielaan
Kanunnik Andrieslaan
Mevrouw Courtmanslaan
Katsweg

Burchtstraat

Kleine Warmestraat
Kleine Warmestraat
Molenberg
Rapenbrugstraat
Noordstraat
Buurtstraat
Butswervestraat
Butswervestraat
Heirweg

Brugse Steenweg
Brugse Steenweg
Westeindestraat

Westeindestraat
Marktstraat
Nieuwstraat
Nieuwstraat

Stationsplein
Stationsstraat

39e Linielaan
Kanunnik Andrieslaan
Mevrouw Courtmanslaan
Katsweg

Burchtstraat

Kleine Warmestraat
Kleine Warmestraat
Molenberg
Rapenbrugstraat
Noordstraat
Buurtstraat
Butswervestraat
Butswervestraat
Heirweg

Brugse Steenweg
Brugse Steenweg
Westeindestraat

RA
RA
LA
RA
LA
RD
RA
RA
LA
LA
RA
LA
RD
LA
LA
RD
RD

2e plaatselijke ronde/
2nd local lap
RD

RA

RD

LA
kasseien/cobbles 250m
LA

RA

RA

LA

RA

LA

RD

RA

RA

LA

LA

RA

LA

RD

LA

LA

RD

RD

67.0
67.2
67.3
67.4
67.9
68.8
69.2
70.0
70.0
70.2
70.3
715
72.6
73.6
74.8
75.3
76.1
76.5

76.8
77.1
77.2

77.5
77.7
77.9
78.0
78.1
78.6
79.5
79.9
80.7
80.7
80.9
81.0
82.2
83.3
84.3
85.3
86.0
86.8
87.2

12:52
12:52
12:52
12:52
12:53
12:55
12:55
12:57
12:57
12:57
12:57
12:59
13:01
13:03
13:05
13:05
13:07
13:07

13:08
13:08
13:09

13:09
13:09
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:14
13:14
13:15
13:15
13:17
13:19
13:20
13:22
13:23
13:25
13:25

12:46
12:46
12:46
12:46
12:47
12:49
12:49
12:51
12:51
12:51
12:51
12:53
12:55
12:56
12:58
12:59
13:00
13:01

13:01
13:02
13:02

13:02
13:03
13:03
13:03
13:03
13:04
13:06
13:06
13:07
13:07
13:08
13:08
13:10
13:12
13:13
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:18

12:41
12:41
12:41
12:41
12:42
12:43
12:44
12:45
12:45
12:45
12:45
12:47
12:49
12:50
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:55

12:55
12:56
12:56

12:56
12:57
12:57
12:57
12:57
12:58
12:59
13:00
13:01
13:01
13:01
13:02
13:03
13:05
13:06
13:08
13:09
13:10
13:11



